Flat Nose Pliers

Jaw Type

Flat nose
Flat nose
Flat nose
Flat nose

Jaw Type
Flat nose
Flat nose
Flat nose
Flat nose

Overall Length

135
135
150
150

Overall
Length
135
135
150
150

Jaw Length

215
21.5
325
325

Order Code
147-211
147-213
147-212
147-214

Jaw Width

Order Code

147-211
147213
147212
147-214
222608

Price Each
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